Fantasy
Spovts

The Crown League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Tue Oct 1 8:26pm CT

A buck 12 (2-2)

Week 1 146.90 VS Fan

Week 2 143.25 VS PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6
Week 3 119.35 VS Spare

Week 4 84.50 VS Nerd 3

Week 5 VS DYN17

Week 6 Vs King's Vengeance

Week 7 VS My PPR Burns

Week 8 VS Blood Sweat and Beers 2
Week 9 S Venom D5-#11R

Week 10 Vs The 13th Dynasty

Week 11 VS Nice

Week 12 VS Fan

Week 13 VS PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6
Week 14 Vs Spare

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

115.00
109.55
176.80

96.40

Win
Win
Loss
Loss
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Blood Sweat and Beers 2 (3-1)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

110.50
143.25
104.90
120.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Nerd 3

Nice

DYN17

Fan

King's Vengeance
PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6
Venom D5-#11R
A buck 12

The 13th Dynasty
Spare

My PPR Burns
Nerd 3

Nice

DYN17

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

101.05 Win

136.45 Win

81.85 Win

136.60 Loss
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DYN17 (2-2)

Week 1 128.70 VS Nice

Week 2 129.20 VS Nerd 3

Week 3 81.85 VS Blood Sweat and Beers 2
Week 4 74.85 VS Venom D5-#11R

Week 5 VS A buck 12

Week 6 Vs The 13th Dynasty

Week 7 VS King's Vengeance

Week 8 VS Fan

Week 9 VS Spare

Week 10 Vs My PPR Burns

Week 11 VS PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6
Week 12 VS Nice

Week 13 VS Nerd 3

Week 14 VS Blood Sweat and Beers 2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

86.95 Win

83.65 Win

104.90 Loss

118.20 Loss
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Fan (2-2)

Week 1 115.00 VS A buck 12

Week 2 122.10 Vs Spare

Week 3 126.80 VS PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6
Week 4 136.60 VS Blood Sweat and Beers 2
Week 5 VS Nice

Week 6 Vs My PPR Burns

Week 7 VS The 13th Dynasty

Week 8 VS DYN17

Week 9 VS Nerd 3

Week 10 VS Venom D5-#11R

Week 11 VS King's Vengeance

Week 12 VS A buck 12

Week 13 VS Spare

Week 14 VS PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

146.90 Loss

86.40 Win

129.15 Loss

120.00 Win
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King's Vengeance (2-2)

Week 1 99.80 VS Venom D5-#11R 107.55 Loss
Week 2 129.40 Vs My PPR Burns 87.25 Win
Week 3 111.75 VS The 13th Dynasty 90.90 Win
Week 4 75.90 VS Nice 99.15 Loss
Week 5 VS Blood Sweat and Beers 2

Week 6 VS A buck 12

Week 7 VS DYN17

Week 8 Vs Spare

Week 9 VS PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6

Week 10 VS Nerd 3

Week 11 VS Fan

Week 12 VS Venom D5-#11R

Week 13 VS My PPR Burns

Week 14 Vs The 13th Dynasty

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 5/13
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My PPR Burns (2-2)

Week 1 109.30 VS The 13th Dynasty

Week 2 87.25 Vs King's Vengeance

Week 3 149.45 VS Venom D5-#11R

Week 4 106.80 Vs Spare

Week 5 VS PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6
Week 6 VS Fan

Week 7 VS A buck 12

Week 8 VS Nerd 3

Week 9 VS Nice

Week 10 VS DYN17

Week 11 VS Blood Sweat and Beers 2
Week 12 Vs The 13th Dynasty

Week 13 VS King's Vengeance

Week 14 VS Venom D5-#11R

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

113.15 Loss

129.40 Loss

92.70 Win

83.75 Win
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Nerd 3 (2-2)

Week 1 101.05 VS Blood Sweat and Beers 2
Week 2 83.65 VS DYN17

Week 3 115.40 VS Nice

Week 4 96.40 VS A buck 12

Week 5 VS The 13th Dynasty

Week 6 Vs Spare

Week 7 VS PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6
Week 8 Vs My PPR Burns

Week 9 VS Fan

Week 10 Vs King's Vengeance

Week 11 VS Venom D5-#11R

Week 12 VS Blood Sweat and Beers 2
Week 13 VS DYN17

Week 14 VS Nice

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

110.50 Loss

129.20 Loss

75.55 Win

84.50 Win
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Nice (1-3)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

86.95
136.45
75.55
99.15

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

DYN17

Blood Sweat and Beers 2
Nerd 3

King's Vengeance

Fan

Venom D5-#11R

Spare

The 13th Dynasty

My PPR Burns

PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6
A buck 12

DYN17

Blood Sweat and Beers 2
Nerd 3

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

128.70 Loss

143.25 Loss

115.40 Loss

75.90 Win
Page 8/13



- Fantasy
Spovts

The Crown League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Tue Oct 1 8:26pm CT

PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6 (2-2)

Week 1 67.00 VS Spare

Week 2 109.55 VS A buck 12

Week 3 129.15 VS Fan

Week 4 134.55 Vs The 13th Dynasty
Week 5 VS My PPR Burns
Week 6 VS Blood Sweat and Beers 2
Week 7 VS Nerd 3

Week 8 VS Venom D5-#11R
Week 9 VS King's Vengeance
Week 10 VS Nice

Week 11 VS DYN17

Week 12 Vs Spare

Week 13 VS A buck 12

Week 14 VS Fan

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

110.20
143.25
126.80
101.40

Loss
Loss
Win
Win
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Spare (2-2)

Week 1 110.20 VS PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6
Week 2 86.40 VS Fan

Week 3 176.80 VS A buck 12

Week 4 83.75 Vs My PPR Burns

Week 5 S Venom D5-#11R

Week 6 VS Nerd 3

Week 7 VS Nice

Week 8 Vs King's Vengeance

Week 9 VS DYN17

Week 10 VS Blood Sweat and Beers 2
Week 11 VS The 13th Dynasty

Week 12 VS PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6
Week 13 VS Fan

Week 14 VS A buck 12

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

67.00 Win

122.10 Loss

119.35 Win

106.80 Loss
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The 13th Dynasty (2-2)

Week 1 113.15 VS My PPR Burns

Week 2 100.30 VS Venom D5-#11R

Week 3 90.90 VS King's Vengeance

Week 4 101.40 VS PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6
Week 5 VS Nerd 3

Week 6 VS DYN17

Week 7 VS Fan

Week 8 VS Nice

Week 9 VS Blood Sweat and Beers 2
Week 10 VS A buck 12

Week 11 VS Spare

Week 12 Vs My PPR Burns

Week 13 VS Venom D5-#11R

Week 14 Vs King's Vengeance

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

109.30 Win

84.50 Win

111.75 Loss

134.55 Loss
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Venom D5-#11R (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

107.55
84.50
92.70

118.20

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

King's Vengeance

The 13th Dynasty

My PPR Burns

DYN17

Spare

Nice

Blood Sweat and Beers 2
PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 6
A buck 12

Fan

Nerd 3

King's Vengeance

The 13th Dynasty

My PPR Burns

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

99.80 Win

100.30 Loss

149.45 Loss

74.85 Win
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